
Tax Unit ID: 600
Parcel #: 0993102002002010

Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 600 Value: 44,079

CAMA #: 099 31 0 20 02 002 01 0 00
Sec: 31 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

CAPI00724
CAPITOL FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK

    

Owner: SCHRAM, PETER C Legal: BEG 606.79' E OF W/L NW1/4 ALG N/L 10TH ST TH W 660' E 
311.66' S 745.7 6; W 297'TO POB

SCHRAM, LYNNETTE L

SCHRAM, LYNNETTE L

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 914824

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,782.26 2,782.26 5,564.52

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202361527-1 12/10/2020

0.00

12/10/2020

2,782.26

1 2,782.26

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,782.26

Capitol Federal

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202435677-1 04/28/2021

2,782.26 0.00

04/28/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

2,782.26

0.00

0.00

**********

2,782.26

Capitol Federal

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 2,782.26 2,782.26 0.00 5,564.52

2,782.26 0.00 2,782.26 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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